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SELECTED MENU - MARKED WITH *
9.00AM TO LATE 7 DAYS

FULL MENU |
10.00AM TO 8.30PM SUNDAY TO THURSDAY """ SPORTS CLUB
10.00AM TO 9.00PM FRIDAY AND SATURDAY
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SANDWICHES & WRAPS®

Sandwich or Wrap - Toasted or fresh

One meat with two toppings 95
One meat with three toppings 10.5
One meat with the works 12.0
Add chips 3.0
Add another meat 2.0
Add another topping 1.0
MEATS TOPPINGS SPREADS
Crilled chicken Tasty cheese Tomato Homemade
Leg ham Swiss cheese Lettuce tomato chutney

Roast of the day Caramelised onion Cucumber Mustard pickles
Fresh onion Beetroot Aioli
Baby spinach GCrated carrot Mayonnaise
Avocado Capsicum Ranch
Pineapple Asparagus Hollandaise
Mustard

SHARE MEALS

Hot Seafood Share Plate 279
Salt and pepper calamari, crumbed scallops, battered fish bites, prawn
twisters and tempura battered prawns, with aioli, tartare and lemon.

Loaded Wedges 16.9
Served with bacon, melted cheese and spring onions. Finished
with hollandaise sauce.

Smoked BBQ Pork Belly Sliders 16.9
Slices of twice cooked pork belly in a sticky barbeque sauce with

slaw and ranch sauce on toasted brioche slider buns. Served with a
side of chips.
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LIGHT MEALS

Soup of the Day 7.9
Served with a warm bread roll and butter.

Roast of the Day 16.9
Served with roast vegetables, steamed vegetables and a rich gravy.
200g MSA Grain Fed Rump 21.9
Served with chips and salad and your choice of sauce.

Crumbed Steak 18.9

Served with creamy mashed potato, peas and gravy.

Chicken Schnitzel 15.9
House-crumbed chicken breast, served with chips and salad.

Chicken Parmigiana 20.9
House-crumbed chicken breast, topped with leg ham,

grilled mozzarella and a rich napolitana sauce.

Served with chips and salad.

Grilled Chicken 15.9
Served with salad and roast potatoes.

Grilled Chicken Parmigiana 20.9
Topped with leg ham, grilled mozzarella and a rich napolitana
sauce. Served with salad and roast potatoes.

Queensland Whiting Fillets 18.9
House-crumbed whiting served with chips, side salad,
tartare and lemon.

@ AVAILABLE
@ @ AVAILABLE
@ AVAILABLE

@ @ AVAILABLE
@ @ AVAILABLE




Meat Lovers 179
Charred beef, chicken, pepperoni, sausage,
bacon and mozzarella on a barbecue base.
Hawaiian 14.9
Shaved leg ham, pineapple, mozzarella cheese
on a rich tomato base.
Garden Lovers 16.9
Roast pumpkin, cherry tomatoes, spinach, onion, olives,
mushrooms, capsicum and mozzarella on a rich tomato base.

Add (@ Base 4.0
SALADS
Mediterranean Salad 17.9

Served with smoked fetta, prosciutto, dried dates, pickled
vegetables and a balsamic reduction. Finished with toasted pine nuts.

Add Chicken 5.5
Add Prawns 95

Warm Asian Beef Salad 19.9
Crispy soy marinated beef with crispy noodles, peanuts,

lettuce, pickled vegetables and a sweet soy ginger dressing.
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BURGERS

Rib Fillet Steak Sandwich 249
150g grain fed rib fillet with crispy bacon and tomato jam,
cheese, caramelised onion, lettuce, tomato and smoky barbecue
sauce on grilled thick Vienna bread, served with a side of chips.
Slow Smoked Brisket Burger 209
Brisket cooked low and slow with crispy bacon, fried egg,
onion rings and smoky barbecue sauce. Served on a toasted
cheesy milk bun and side of chips.
Crumbed Chicken and Bacon Burger 189
Crumbed chicken breast, grilled bacon, avocado, lettuce,
tomato and ranch sauce on a toasted milk bun and side of chips.

Add (@ Bun 2.0
SIDES’
Sauce Gravy, mushroom, Diane, pepper or garlic. 3.0
Chips Small 6.0 Large 9.0
Crispy Potato Wedges Small 6.0 Large 9.0
Onion Rings 7.0
Roast and Steamed Vegetables (Plate) 8.0
Side Salad 5.0
Mashed Potato 5.0
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HOT BEVERAGES®

Coffee Cup
Flat White 4.7
Latte 4.7
Cappuccino 4.7
Long Black 4.7
Espresso 45
Chai Latte 4.7
Dirty Chai Latte 52
Mocha 52
Affogato 5.7
Vienna 4.7
Hot Chocolate 4.7
Tea Cup
Regular, English Breakfast, 35

Earl Grey, Lemon and Ginger,
Peppermint, Green or Chamomile.

Pot for 1
Pot for 2

Syrups Caramel, Vanilla or Hazelnut.
Milk Soy, Lactose Free, Oat or Almond.

52
52
52
5.0

52
5.7
5.7

4.0
5.0

0.8
0.8

COLD BEVERAGES®

Milkshakes

Chocolate, Vanilla, Caramel, Strawberry,
Banana, Lime or Maple.

Iced Chocolate with Ice Cream

Iced Coffee with Ice Cream

Iced Latte

Frappe Chocolate, Caramel or Coffee.

FRESH TREATS’

Salad of the Day (packaged)
Fruit Salad

SWEETS & TREATS®

Raisin Toast (two slices)
Scone with Jam and Cream
Warm Chocolate Pudding

Served with vanilla ice cream and warm chocolate sauce.

Warm Sticky Date Pudding

Served with rich butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream.

Warm Waffles with Ice Cream and Flavouring
Chocolate, Vanilla, Caramel, Strawberry, Banana, Lime or Maple.

From 7.0 @ AVAILABLE
From 7.9 @ AVAILABLE

Assorted Slices Served with whipped cream.

Assorted Cakes Served with whipped cream.
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6.0
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7.5
7.5
7.0
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14.9
89

4.5
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85

85
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